US
36 E M E RG I - LITE  SPECI FI C ATI O N G R A D E PR O D U C TS
A
R
C
H
IT
E

screws
Mounting center
How to order for a typical application:
—
Self-powered master with floor proximity unit
—
AC-only master with floor proximity unit 2 circuit application
Self-powered/AC-only master
DXN1G-M-N
DX1G-M-N
Floor proximity slave surface mount
LLGS
LLRS
Floor proximity slave recessed mount
LLGR
LLRR
37
A
R
C
H
IT
E
C
T
U
R
A
L
A R CH ITEC T U R A L CO L L EC TI O N – PR E S TI G E ™ FLO O R PR OX I M IT Y SER IE S
Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
—
Accessories (order as a separate item)
Description Suffix
Wire guard (for floor proximity recessed) WG11-E
—
Features (optional)
Description Suffix
Vandal-resistant shield and screws VR1
—
How to order – self-powered master (unit for above door)
Color option prefix Series Faces Stencil face lamp color Master unit Standard series designator
Blank=  Brushed alum. face,
black body
WW= All white
BB= All black
DXN 1= Single face
2= Double face
R= Red
G= Green
RW= Red/white
GW= Green/white
-M -N
  Example: DXN1G-M-N
—
How to order – AC-only master (unit for above door)
Color option prefix Series Faces Stencil face Master unit Option Standard series designator
Blank=  Brushed alum. face,
black body
WW= All white
BB= All black
DX 1= Single face
2= Double face
R= Red
G= Green
RW= Red/white
GW= Green/white
-M Blank= AC only -N
  Example: DX1G-M-N
—
How to order – floor proximity unit (unit on side of door)
Color option prefix Series Stencil face lamp color1 Mounting Option
Blank=  Brushed alum. face,
black body
W= All white
B= All black
LL R= Red
G= Green
RW= Red/white
GW= Green/white
R= Recessed
S= Surface
-VR1=  Vandal-resistant screws/ polycarbonate shield
1Open face required for special wording (please contact your sales representative)
  Example: LLGS-VR1